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Women / 3 / L3 k3 grp1
Session: KQ3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dakota Johnson3182
AGA - CA

9.250 9.350 9.5759.325 37.500
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bridget Roth3111
Discover - TX

9.125 9.250 9.1009.400 36.875
3 2 1 4 2 

2 

Cameron Jones3118
Galaxy - CA

9.100 8.950 9.2509.050 36.350
4 4 3 2 3 

3 

Avalon Campbell3123
Matrix - CA

8.675 9.000 9.1508.675 35.500
11 3 8 3 4 

4 

Sydney Kennedy3134
Matrix - CA

9.000 8.100 8.8508.950 34.900
6 9T 4 6T 5 

5 

Jianna Villalobos3167
WestCoastElite-CA

8.725 8.575 8.4008.900 34.600
9 5 5 12 6 

6 

Brooklyn Lofton3141
Naydenov - WA

9.250 8.450 8.6258.125 34.450
1T 6 12 9 7 

7 

Valeria Gumucio3117
Elite - FL

8.500 8.150 8.8508.800 34.300
13 7T 6 6T 8 

8 

Samantha Estrada3126
Matrix - CA

8.575 8.100 8.5008.775 33.950
12 9T 7 10 9 

9 

Carly McCarthy3119
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.450 7.650 8.9508.625 33.675
14 13T 9T 5 10 

10 

Sarah Shifter3164
WestCoastElite-CA

8.000 8.000 8.4508.625 33.075
15 11 9T 11 11 

11 

Jodie Chon3161
WestCoastElite-CA

8.775 7.400 8.0008.350 32.525
7T 15 11 13 12 

12 

Grace Hatem3107
Discover - TX

8.700 7.650 8.7007.400 32.450
10 13T 14 8 13 

13 

Alyssa Palamo3143
Naydenov - WA

9.050 8.150 7.8007.100 32.100
5 7T 15 14 14 

14 

Isabella Brustad3139
Naydenov - WA

8.775 7.900 6.8007.800 31.275
7T 12 13 15 15 

15 
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